CONTRACTOR MEMBERS

A. ALLIANO MASONRY, INC.
302 Fulling Mill Road
Villas, NJ 08251

Anthony Alliano
a.alliano@yahoo.com

A. PENNACCHI & SONS
119 Buttonwood Street
Hamilton, NJ 08619
www.apennacchi.com
Paul Pennacchi
paul@apennacchi.com

AMERICAN MASONRY CORPORATION
575 Moorland Aveneu
Burlington, NJ 08016

Ron Atzert, President
rona@americanmasonrycorp.com

Darren Atzert, Vice President

tel (609) 889-5197
fax (609) 889-7480

tel (609) 584-0500
(609) 394-7354
fax (609) 584-0505

tel (609) 531-2749
fax (609) 614-2144

American Masonry Corporation specializes in the development of commercial, retail and educational facilities. We
strive for continued success and great craftsmanship in all of our work throughout the states of New Jersey and

Pennsylvania. We perform brick, block and restoration work. An SBE company.

AMERICAN SITEWORK, LLC
172 Industrial Highway, Suite 2
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077
www.americansitework.com

Andrew Paluszkiewicz
info@americansitework.com

AMI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
78 Kresson-Gibbsboro Road
Voorhees, NJ 08043

Michael Stecki
mjstecki.ami@gmail.com

AURAND MASONRY CONTRACTORS, LLC
920 East Blenheim Avenue
Blackwood, NJ 08012

Pete Aurand, Owner
pete@aurand.comcastbiz.net

tel (856) 786-0302
fax (856) 786-0259

tel (856) 346-9714
fax (856) 627-1070

tel (856) 352-2566
fax (856) 302-6753
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BACK BROOK MASONRY tel (908) 777-5281
311 6th Avenue
Alpha, NJ 08865

Mike Schmerbeck, President

mike@backbrook.com
BLOC MASONRY, LLC tel (908) 367-1600
325 Johnston Avenue fax (908) 822-8569
Plainfield, NJ 07062
Brian Hart, Owner cell (908) 367-1600

blocmasonry@outlook.com

Arletha Edwards, Chief Administrator
arletha.edwards@outlook.com cell (973) 917-9874

Commercial & Industrial contractor work in brick, block, stone & concrete, serving NJ for 40+ years.

CAPRI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. tel (856) 692-4767
4266 Post Road fax (856) 696-3624
Vineland, NJ 08360

Lisa Capriotii
lisa@capriconstructionco.com

CARDOSO tel (732) 251-0902
1188 Englishtown Road fax (732) 251-4005
Old Bridge, NJ 08857

Jose Alves, Vice President
Jjalves@cardosoinc.com

An SBE Company
CARRIER MAUSOLEUMS toll free (800) 663-7954
CONSTRUCTION USA, INC. tel (503) 297-0356
1730 SW Skyline Boulevard, Unit 206 fax (503) 297-0382

Portland, OR 97221
WWw.cmce-carrier.com
info@cmec-carrier.com
Daniel Gibb, Regional Director, Eastern USA
gibb.d@cmc-carrier.com

Carrier Mausoleums Construction U.S.A., Inc. was founded in 1994. We are a general contractor specializing in the
construction of mausoleums, interior and exterior columbaria, and other cemetery infrastructure. We are a nation-
wide company servicing cemeteries across the USA.



CONTRACTOR MEMBERS

CMU CONSTRUCTION, INC. tel (732) 729-9090
3 Shirley Avenue fax (732) 729-9099
Somerset, NJ 08873

WWW.cmuconstruction.com

Chris Randazza, President
chris@cmuconstruction.com

Commercial and industrial contractor working with brick, block and concrete, serving the entire New Jersey area.

CONTARINO BROTHERS, INC. tel (856) 845-1146
363-A Glassboro Road fax (856) 853-6838
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097

www.contarinobrothers.com

Tom Contarino, Vice President
tom@contarinobrothers.com

Commercial, industrial, and public works contractor performing brick and block work in southern New Jersey.

CRAWFORD CAULKING CO. tel (215) 675-4142
1927 Stout Drive, Suite 1 fax (215) 675-8211
Warminster, PA 18974

www.crawfordcaulkingco.com

David Crawford, CEO/Estimator
david@crawfordcaulkingco.com
Ellen Crawford, Project Manager

ellen@crawfordcaulkingco.com

Caulking, Waterproofing, Membranes, Masonry Restoration, Deck Coatings Water Repellents, Elastomeric Coatings,
Concrete Restoration Services, Historical Masonry Restoration.

D.M. SABIA & COMPANY, INC. tel (610) 828-2859
204 Wood Street

P.O.Box 112

Conshohocken, PA 19428

www.dmsabia.com

Nicholas Sabia, Sr., President
nsabia@dmsabia.com
Michael Hoffman, Vice President/Secretary
mhoffman@dmsabia.com
Joe Giungo, Outside Superintendent
Jjgiungo@dmsabia.com
D.M. Sabia was founded in 1923 and is a complete masonry contractor. We take pride in our craftsmanship and
service in all of our work throughout Pennsylvania and New Jersey.
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DANDREA MASONRY, INC. tel (856) 768-1895
431-A Commerce Lane fax (856) 753-0731
West Berlin, NJ 08091-9200

Dominick Dandrea, Jr., President
dominick.dmi@comcast.net

Contractor in southern and parts of central New Jersey performing commercial, industrial and institutional work in
brick, block, stone and precast. An SBE business with public works registration.

DEERPATH CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION tel (908) 964-0408
37 Progress Street fax (908) 687-6749
Union, NJ 07083

www.deerpath.com

Don Michael, President
dmichael@deerpath.com

Deerpath Construction is an established leader in the fields of above grade exterior masonry rehabilitation,
reconstruction and waterproofing of commercial and landmark facilities in northern and central New Jersey and the
state of New York. A WBE minority owned business with certifications in Jahn Patching Systems, Kemper and
Trifle Roofing and a member of Restoration Building Contractors Association and Professional Women in
Construction.

DEVOTED CONTRACTORS tel (732) 233-1947
P.O. Box 423 fax (732) 938-3332
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742

Thomas Cunningham, Project Manager
thomasscunningham@yahoo.com

Devoted masonry performs all types of masonry. No job too big or small. Serving northern, central and southern New
Jersey.

DOOLEY & KRETSCHMAN tel (856) 829-8787
1700 A Industrial Highway, Suite 1
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077

Joseph Dooley
doolkret@aol.com

DUALL BUILDING RESTORATION, INC. tel (856) 273-8200
531 Union Mill Road fax (856) 273-8206
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

Bob Atkinson
bob@duallbuilding.com

Masonry restoration and all types of selants and waterproofings. An SBE company
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EBA/DVMI tel (484) 472-8461
900 W. Sproul Road, Suite 202

Springfield, PA 19064

www.employingbricklayers.org

Amy Hennessey, Executive Director
amy@employingbricklayers.org cell (502) 689-4555

The Employing Bricklayers Association acts as the Bargaining Agent for many masonry contractors in the tri-state
area while the Delaware Valley Masonry Institute promotes masonry construction to architects and engineers and the
Industry Advancement Program is used to enhance the quality of life for many people.

ELITE RESTORATION, INC tel (610) 429-4313
24 Hagerty Boulevard fax (610) 429-0923
West Chester, PA 19382

www.eliterestorationinc.com

info@eliterestorationinc.com

Charles Culbertson II1
cculbertson@eliterestorationinc.com cell (502) 689-4555
FORCE CONCRETE & MASONRY tel (732) 926-0021
202 12th Street fax (732) 926-0041

Piscataway, NJ 08854
www.forceconcretemasonrycorp.com

Scott Podwats, President
sp@forceconcretemasonrycorp.com cell (201) 522-9552

A complete concrete, masonry and restoration contractor performing public and private projects in central and
northern New Jersey.

FRAZIER SIMPLEX, INC. tel (724) 225-1100
436 East Beau Street fax (724) 225-4429
Washington, PA 15301

David Lucas, Project Manager
dlucas@frazier-simplex.com

G. SMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC. tel (908) 647-1535
205 Mountain Avenue fax (908) 647-6387
Gillette, NJ 07933

Gene Smith

gsmith@gsmithconstruction.com
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GARY CONSTRUCTION tel (609) 893-5502
201 S. Brynwood Drive
Browns Mills, NJ 08015

Ed Gary
gary_construction@yahoo.com

J. PALERMO MASONRY, INC. tel (609) 407-5333
500 Scarborough Drive, Suite 312 fax (609) 407-5332
Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234

Joseph Palermo, President
Jjpalermomason@comcast.net

Commercial and industrial mason contractor with over forty-five (45) years experience working in southern and
central New Jersey.

J.D. HILBERT CONSTRUCTION, LLC tel (856) 970-1941
6700 Rudderow Avenue fax (856) 356-2371
Pennsauken, NJ 08109

Jim Hilbert, Owner
Jjdhilbertconstructionllc@comcast.net

J.F. SUTPHEN, LLC tel (908) 725-5276
33 W. Spring Street fax (908) 595-1153
Somerville, NJ 08876

James Sutphen, Jr.
Jfs@jfsutphen.com

JONASZ PRECAST ERECTORS, LLC tel (856) 456-7788
829 Delsea Drive
Westville, NJ 08093

Lisa Harshman
lharshman@jonaszprecast.com

Founded in 1989 we are a NJ Public Works, Small Business Enterprise specializing in erction, grouting, patching and
caulking of precast components. As a member of PCI, we strice to provide quality workmanship throughout NJ, PA,
DE and MD

JOSEPH DUGAN, INC. tel (215) 233-2150
905 Bethlehem Pike fax (215) 836-9144
Erdenheim, PA 19038

www.josephduganinc.com

Colton Heimer, CEO

cheimer@josephduganinc.com tel (267) 446-5822
Jon Goodroad, Estimator

Jjgoodroad@josephduganinc.com tel (267) 446-5815

A masonry restoration company in northern, central and southern New Jersey, as well as the Philadelphia area.
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JX2 CDP, INC. tel (484) 802-2200
501 Pacific Avenue
North Cape May, NJ 08204

Joseph Melvin
Jjoe-melvin@comcast.net

KNAPP MASONRY, LLC tel (856) 783-5374
121 Charles Road fax (856) 783-7881
Magnolia, NJ 08049

www.knappmasonry.com

Vern Knapp, CEO
vern(@knappmasonry.com

Masonry restoration contractor in northern, central and southern New Jersey, as well as the Philadelphia area.

KRAEMER GUNITE, INC. tel (856) 227-8097
P.O. Box 305 fax (856) 227-5126
Pitman, NJ 08071
Neil Neal, Estimator
Rosalie Kraemer, Treasurer
rose768@comcast.net

Industrial contractor specializing in refractory installation & fireproofing work. An SBE company.

LACONTI MASONRY, INC. tel (732) 477-5154
253 Mantoloking Road fax (732) 477-2213
Brick, NJ 08723

info@lacontimasonry.com

Peter LaConti, President
peter@lacontimasonry.com

LESTER BAILEY & ASSOCIATES, INC. tel (609) 909-0233
5918 Main Street, Suite 101 fax (609) 909-0235
P.O. Box 524

Mays Landing, NJ 08330

Lester Bailey, Jr., President
lester@lbaileyassociates.com

Commercial and industrial MBE masonry contractor working in brick, block, cast stone and restorations in southern
and central New Jersey and Philadelphia areas.
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LEVEL ONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LTD tel (973) 585-4460
289 Changebridge Road fax (973) 585-4459
Pine Brook, NJ 07058

Frank Teneralli
frank@level-one-construction.com

MASONRY PRESERVATION GROUP, INC. tel (856) 663-4158
1650 Hylton Road fax (856) 663-4156
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
WWW.mpgnj.com
info@mpgnj.com
Jeffrey Frake, President
Jfrake@mpgnj.com

MPG has been a regional leader in masonry and concrete restoration and preservation since 1985. Throughout the
New Jersey, Pennsylvania and Delaware areas, many of the buildings and structures featuring our work have won
preservation awards on the local, state and national levels. Our extensive experience with masonry/concrete
restoration and our client satisfaction are important reasons why many clients choose MPG for all phases of their multi
phased and multi-building projects. We provide years of practical experience to the project team and help develop
realistic, cost effective solutions that meet the many criteria, inclusive of budget control, that are necessary for quality
masonry/concrete restoration.

MELROSE ENTERPRISES, LTD tel (215) 699-4599
130 Dickerson Road fax (215) 699-4576
North Wales, PA 19454

Dean Bianchini, President
susan@melroseltd.com

MILO PLASTERING tel (201) 257-8332
110 Franklin Avenue
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

Tanique Daley
tdaley@miloplastering.com

NATIONAL FIREPROOFING & INSULATION COMPANY, INC. tel (973) 478-3486
139 Van Winkle Avenue fax (973) 478-0463
Garfield, NJ 07026

www.nationalfireproofing.net

Lou Popstepanon
lou@nationalfireproofing.net

NICHOLSON CORPORATION tel (908) 575-0055
201 Chambersbrook Road fax (908) 575-0085
Branchburg, NJ 08876

www.nicholsoncorp.com

Brandon Nicholson
accounting@nicholsoncorp.com
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NORTHEAST REMSCO CONSTRUCTION tel (732) 557-6100
1333 Campus Parkway fax (732) 736-8900
Wall Township, NJ 07753
www.northeastremsco.com

Gerald Grasso
Jjgrasso@northeastremsco.com

ONOFRIO’S PRECAST SERVICES, INC. tel (856) 784-3202
67 N. Lakeview Drive fax (856) 784-4896
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026

Dominic Onofrio
onofrioprecast@comcast.net

PALMER WATERPROOFING, INC. tel (215) 464-4222
dba PALMER MASONRY RESTORATION fax (215) 464-5777

2175 Bennett Road

Philadelphia, PA 19116

Brian Palmer
brian@palmerinc.net

Joette Ruk
Jjoette@palmerinc.net

PHOENIX CONTRACTORS, INC. tel (610) 565-6464
115 W. State Street

Media, PA 19063

www.phoenixmasonry.com

Tom Collins
office@phoenixmasonry.com

SCHNELL CONTRACTING SYSTEMS, LLC tel (732) 845-9801
435 Industrial Way W

Eatontown, NJ 07724

www.schnellcontracting.com

John Slazyk, Vice President
Jslazyk@schnellcontracting.com

In 1999, Schnell Contracting Services, an SBE, was founded on the principle of furnishing quality restoration,
waterproofing, air and vapor barrier and caulking services to a specialized construction market.
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SEALING CONCEPTS, INC.
221 Route 168
Blackwood, NJ 08012

Ron Roman, President
sealingconcepts@aol.com

SICKLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
6 Cool Run Road

Bridgeton, NJ 08302
www.sicklerbuilt.com

Jeffrey Sickler
sickler l(@verizon.net

STONE TRUSS SYSTEMS, INC.
Affiliate of Thin Stone Systems
23-0 Commerce Road

Fairfield, NJ 07004
WWW.Stonetrusssystems.com
www.thinstonesystems.com

Dina Kaul
tdkaul@stonetrussystems.com

THE NU/CON GROUP
143 Dutch Road
East Brunswick, NJ 088165

John DeConie, President
Jjdeconie@thenu-congroup.com

TRISTATE MASONRY RESTORATIONS
12 Farmingham Drive

Sewell, NJ 08080
WWW.MAasonryrestorationsnj.com

David Wartman
fixbrixnj@aol.com

UNITED FIREPROOFING, INC.
112 East Avenue, Suite 2
Hackettstown, NJ 07840

Jeff Adler
info@unitedfireproofing.com

VESPA STONE, LLC

A DIV. OF COASTAL TILE & MARBLE, INC.
102 Fairview Park Drive

Elmsford, NY 10523

Anthony Vespa
contact@coastaltileny.com

tel (856) 352-2477
fax (856) 352-2862

tel (856) 935-4366
fax (856) 935-9522

tel (973) 882-7377
fax (973) 882-7726

tel (732) 422-3160
fax (732) 422-3161

cell (732) 672-5390

tel (856) 229-1669
(856) 589-6895
fax (856) 256-8261

tel (908) 651-5644
fax (908) 651-5642

tel (914) 946-7921
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VIP CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
15 Fresh Ponds Road
Monroe Township, NJ 08831

Vasily Guche, President
vipconstruction@outlook.com

Peter Kapala, Vice President

WILK CONSTRUCTION, LLC

16 White Birch Avenue

Pompton Plains, NJ 07444
Tim Wilk
Jformato@wilkconstructionllc.com

WILLIAM KOHL CONSTRUCTION
523 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738

William Kohl
wkohlconst@aol.com

WM. PROUD MASONRY RESTORATION
2610 North American Street
Philadelphia, PA 19133

Bill Proud, President
info@wmproudmasonry.com

WOODWARD CONSTRUCTION CO.
532 Route 79

Morganville, NJ 07751
www.woodwardconstructioncompany.com

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 393
Matawan, NJ 07747

Brett Woodward
office@woodwardconstructioncompany.com

tel (732) 274-0522
fax (732) 274-0566

tel (973) 831-0838

tel (792) 747-4381
fax (792) 741-2754

tel (215) 423-9320
fax (215) 423-9324

tel (732) 591-1125
fax (732) 591-8739



